

WP(C) No.921 of 2017

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

06.12 .2017

As prayed for by Shri Th. Roson, learned counsel
appearing for the petitioner, list the matter on 08.12.2017.

Pao

JUDGE