

WP(C) No. 53 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 921 of 2017

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

16.4.2018

List these matters on 27/4/2018 (Friday) as prayed for by Shri Hillson, learned counsel for the purpose of consideration of interim prayer in WP(C) No. 53 of 2018.

JUDGE

Victoria