

WP(C) No. 53 of 2018 with
WP(C) No. 921 of 2017

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

27.4.2018

As prayed for by the learned counsels appearing for the
parties, list the matter on 7.5.2018.

JUDGE

Joshua