

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR**  
**AT IMPHAL**

**W.P. (C) No. 921 of 2017**

Changlo Nula Anal

... *Petitioner*

**Vs.**

State of Manipur & ors.

... *Respondents*

**B E F O R E**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

For the petitioner            ::    Shri M. Hemchandra, Sr. Advocate.

For the respondents        ::    Shri Th. Vashum, GA

Date of order                ::    **26-10-2018**

**O R D E R**

As prayed for by the learned counsels appearing for the parties,  
list the matter on 19-11-2018.

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner may file rejoinder,  
if any.

**JUDGE**

*Devananda*