

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No.921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal and 42 Ors

..... ***Petitioner/s***

-Versus-

State of Manipur and 7 Ors.

..... ***Respondent/s***

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. KH.NOBIN SINGH

Date of Order :: 16.07.2019.

ORDER

Shri Vashum, learned Government Advocate submits that relevant file has been misplaced in office and he may be permitted to reconstruct the file.

Prayer is allowed.

List the matter on 06.08.2019.

JUDGE

A.Surjit

