

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No.921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal & 42 Ors.

.... *Petitioners*

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 7 Ors.

.... *Respondents*

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MV MURALIDARAN**

06.08.2019

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file
rejoinder to the counter filed by the respondents.

Post the matter on 21.08.2019.

JUDGE

John kom