

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

W.P.(C) No.921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal and 42 Ors

...Petitioner/s

- Versus -

State of Manipur and 7 Ors.

...Respondent/s

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K H. NOBIN SINGH**

ORDER

26.11.2019

List the matter on 16.12.2019 as prayed for by Shri
Juno Rehman, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners.

JUDGE

A.Surjit