

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal & 42 Ors.

...Petitioners

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 7 Ors.

...Respondents

**B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

ORDER

16.12.2019

List the matter on 13/1/2020 (Monday) for disposal in the category of admission by showing the name of Shri M. Rakesh, learned counsel on the side of the respondents in the cause list.

JUDGE

Victoria