

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal & 42 Ors.

...Petitioners

- Versus -

State of Manipur & 7 Ors.

...Respondents

**B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

ORDER

13.1.2020

List the matter on 24/1/2020 (Friday) as prayed for by Shri Vashum,
learned Government Advocate appearing for the respondents.

No further adjournment shall be granted in the matter.

JUDGE

Victoria