

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 921 of 2017

Changlo Nula Anal

... Petitioner

Vs.

State of Manipur & ors.

... Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

18-03-2024

As prayed for by the counsel appearing for the respondents, list this case again on 18-04-2024. In the meantime, registry is directed to verify whether counter affidavit on behalf of the respondent No. 5 had been filed or not.

JUDGE

Devananda